Description Technical Data Work Diagram

o 2-yalue load moment (200NCT]... 300NCT])

« Acoustic signal for tilt adjustment

* Hour meter

+ Explosion-proof design

*  PVC basket

+ Rotatable basket (2 x 70 ® 120NCT... 180NCT))
* Rotatable basket (2 x 90 ® 200NCTJ-300NCT])
» Diesel version

* Petrol version

« 1000V insulation

150NCT
Mounted on tractor

The Thomas boomlift, type 150NCT-15M work height, is
a semi-professional boom lift, consisting of a telescopic
arm. The telescopic arm is installed on a 360° rotating
tower. The unit is installed on a very sturdy and stable
base with two hydraulic support feet HE (telescopically
extendable support feet). This machine is mounted on a
standard tractor from 4000kg. The big advantage of this
machine is the fast assembly & disassembly thanks
to our Thomas quick-change system, three-point
assembly/disassembly in five minutes.

Applications




Interior such as:

Working in sports halls

Working in churches

Working in commercial buildings
Working in halls

Etc.

Outdoor work such as:

Maintenance works

Cleaning works

Paintwork

Facade works

Roofing

Chimney works

Pruning

Installing solar panels

Placing pipes in chimneys

Placing Christmas and other lights
Placing publicity signs and posters
Etc.

Description Technical Data Work Diagram

Options Applications

15m

13m

10,6m

200kg

360°

1800kg

34m

3,22m

Tractor width
Tractor width + 700mm
12V
Electro-hydraulic
Diesel + PTO
ALU

4000kg



