

150NCT

Mounted on tractor

The Thomas boomlift, type **150NCT-15M** work height, is a semi-professional boom lift, consisting of a telescopic arm. The telescopic arm is installed on a 360° rotating tower. The unit is installed on a very sturdy and stable base with two hydraulic support feet HE (telescopically extendable support feet). This machine is mounted on a standard tractor from 4000kg. The big advantage of this machine is the **fast assembly & disassembly thanks to our Thomas quick-change system, three-point assembly/disassembly in five minutes**.

Description

Technical Data

Work Diagram

Options

Applications

- 2-value load moment (200NCTJ... 300NCTJ)
- Acoustic signal for tilt adjustment
- Hour meter
- Explosion-proof design
- PVC basket
- Rotatable basket (2 x 70 ° 120NCT... 180NCTJ)
- Rotatable basket (2 x 90 ° 200NCTJ-300NCTJ)
- Diesel version
- Petrol version
- 1000V insulation



Interior such as:

- Working in sports halls
- Working in churches
- Working in commercial buildings
- Working in halls
- Etc.

Outdoor work such as:

- Maintenance works
- Cleaning works
- Paintwork
- Facade works
- Roofing
- Chimney works
- Pruning
- Installing solar panels
- Placing pipes in chimneys
- Placing Christmas and other lights
- Placing publicity signs and posters
- Etc.

cription	Technical Data	Work Diagram	Options	Applications	
Working height:			15m	15m	
Platform height:		13m	13m		
Outreach:		10,6m	10,6m		
Platform capacity:		200kg			
Rotation:	otation:		360°		
Weight:	Veight:		1800kg	1800kg	
Transporta	ransportation height:		3,4m		
Transporta	ransportation length:		3,22m		
Width trans	Vidth transportation:		Tracto	Tractor width	
Width working position:		Tracto	Tractor width + 700mm		
Power (mono):		12V			
Operation:	peration:		Electro-hydraulic		
Fuel:	uel:		Diesel + PTO		
Basket:	Basket:		ALU	ALU	
Minimum tractor weight:			4000kg	4000kg	